Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.
OverviewOverview
Quick SpecQuick Spec
S5731-S24T4X DatasheetS5731-S24T4X Datasheet
Product Code S5731-S24T4X
Fixed port 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports
Dimensions (W x D x H) 442 mm x 420 mm x 43.6 mm
Chassis height 1 U

• High-voltage DC input (600 W AC): 190 V DC to 290 V DC (meet-
ing 240 V high-voltage DC certification)
• DC input (1000 W DC): -38.4 V DC to -72V DC
Maximum power consumption 114 W
-1-
S5735-S24T4X is the Huawei S5735-S switch with 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, and PoE+. Huawei CloudEngine
S5735-S is a series of standard gigabit access switches that provide 24–48 flexible all-GE downlink ports and four fixed 10 GE uplink
ports. They are designed for enterprise campus network access and aggregation, as well as data center access. Built on next-generation,
high-performance hardware and with the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), CloudEngine S5735-S switches boast advanced fea-
tures, such as enhanced Layer 3 functionality, simplified O&M, flexible Ethernet networking, and mature IPv6 capabilities.
The AccessoriesThe Accessories
Model Description
PAC600S12-CB 600W AC Power Module(Back to Front, Power panel side exhaust)
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.55km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1310nm,40km,LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXU1 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BiDi Single-mode Module(1490nm(Tx)/1570nm(Rx),80km,LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1490/RX1310,10km,LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXD1 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(1570nm(Tx)/1490nm(Rx),80km,LC)
LE2MGSC40DE0 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1310/RX1490,40km,LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1310/RX1490,10km,LC)
S5731-S24T4X DatasheetS5731-S24T4X Datasheet
-2-
LE2MGSC40ED0 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1490/RX1310,40km,LC)
SFP-GE-BXU1-SC 1000Base,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP,GE,Single-mode Module(TX1490nm/RX1310nm,10km,SC)
SFP-10G-ER-SM1270-BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,BIDI Single-mode Module(TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm,40km,LC)
SFP-10G-BXU1 10GBase,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(TX1270nm/RX1330nm,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-ER-1310 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1310nm,40km,LC)
SFP-10G-BXD1 10GBase,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(TX1330nm/RX1270nm,10km,LC)
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBase-ZR Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
OSX040N01 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
S5731-S24T4X Specification
Fixed port 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports
Dimensions (W x D x H) 442 mm x 420 mm x 43.6 mm